It's a Piece of Cake
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Name

Harry Hind
Marlow Upton

Tom Stephenson
Nicholas Jackson
Blair Paterson
Aidan McGloin
Philip Tomkinson
Phil Burns

Pete Young
Katherine Fitzpatric
Matt Hall

Brandon Wilkinson
James Hartshorne
Martin Rimmer
Iain Wilson
Stuart Davies
Simeon Scheuber-Rush
Simon Pickard
Jono Guildford
Andy Murphy
Katie Littlefair
Andrew Mather
Andrew Walls
Tommy Newman
Liam Ward

Toby Smith

Neil McRobert
Samuel Gilmore
Jordan Baxter

Lee Entwistle
Gareth Hacking
Alan Beaumont
Rowena Leary
Roberto Raso
Megan Ashelby
Vincent Lister
Matt Titterington
Bradley Clegg
Rob Murray-Green
Thomas Scheuber-Rush
Laurie Sage

Rich Gee

Duncan Kincaid
Stanley May
Alistair Heeley
Jennie Pickard
Finn Boyd

Gurdas Singh
Jordan Eatock
Nicholas Phelan
Michael Kennedy
Roan Whiteley
Brandon Pfeiffer
Jonothan Davidson
Josie Clough
Marc Faulder
Alex Mortlock
Alistair McKittrick
Tony Marsh

Scott Russell
Andrew Urmson
Philip Shepherd
Noel Hurley

Sarah Hobson
Benjamin Sara-Kelly
Vinny Eivers

Neil McGregor
James O'Connor
Lesley Heyes
Andrew Borg-Fenech
James Whitehead
Linda Rix

John Tatlow

Emma Mochan

Paul Bamber
Declan McGettigan
Stuart Perkins
Joshua Lee

Luke Hannon
Andrew Cole

Cat Cat/Pos

Ms
M35
M40
M35
M35
Ms
M35
M40
M35
F35
Ms
M35
M40
Ms
Ms
Ms
Ms
M50
M40
M40

M50
M40
M35
M40
Ms
M40
Ms
Ms
M40
M40
M35
F40
M60
FS
M35
Ms
Ms
M35
Ms
M40
M40
Ms
M40
M35
F50
NS
Ms
M35
M35
Ms
Ms
Ms
M40
FS
M35
FS
M60
Ms
M35
Ms
M50
M40
F40
Ms
M35
M60
M50
F50
M35
Ms
F60
M40
FS
M40
M35
M40
Ms
M40
M50

10k, Manchester

1/48
1/33
1/44
2/33
3/33
2/48
4/33
2/44
5/33
1/15
3/48
6/33
3/44
4/48
5/48
6/48
7/48
1/28
4/44
5/44
1/32
2/28
6/44
7/33
7/44
8/48
8/44
9/48
10/48
9/44
10/44
8/33
1/31
1/19
2/32
9/33
11/48
12/48
10/33
13/48
11/44
12/44
14/48
13/44
11/33
1/37
1/3
15/48
12/33
13/33
16/48
17/48
18/48
14/44
3/32
14/33
4/32
2/19
19/48
15/33
20/48
3/28
15/44
2/31
21/48
16/33
3/19
4/28
2/37
17/33
22/48
1/15
16/44
5/32
17/44
18/33
18/44
23/48
19/44
5/28

It's a Piece of Cake

Club

StockportH
Mancr YMCA
Sale Harrs
Mancr YMCA
MancrFront
[Unatt]
Mancr YMCA
StockportH
Notts FR
ChorltonRn
StockportH
[Unatt]
EastCheshr
Mancr YMCA
Mancr YMCA
[Unatt]
L'pool FR
StockportH
MancrFront
L'pool FR
PrestonHar
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
MancrFront
Mancr YMCA
[Unatt]
Ramsbottom
Mancr YMCA
Levenshulm
Ramsbottom
ChorltonRn
Mancr YMCA
Mancr YMCA
MancrFront
StockportH
MancrFront
MancrFront
[Unatt]
MancrFront
L'pool FR
Levenshulm
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
MancrFront
[Unatt]
StockportH
Maryhill H
London FR
Twisted RC
L'pool FR
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
MancrFront
[Unatt]
Mancr YMCA
HolmePierr
PennyLnStr
Ramsbottom
L'pool FR
MancrFront
[Unatt]
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Mancr YMCA
Levenshulm
Mancr YMCA
MiddletonH
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
Mancr YMCA
MancrFront
MancrFront
Mancr YMCA
LeedsBdfdT
MancrFront
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
EastCheshr
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150
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10k, Manchester

Name

James Pounder

G. Holloway-Neville
Martin Lomas

Mark Day

Tony Jasnosz-Clark
Scott Jasnosz-Clark
Matthew Ward
Matthew Sowerby
Natalie Danger
David Thompson
Robin Wong

Rebecca Broadbent
John Udoeyop

Jackie McGloin
Mike Bean

Stephen Rotherham
Simon Wooldridge
Jonathan Davies
David Pearson

Jake Morton

Jason GilmanHughes
Angus Rose

A StillingfleetSmith
Christopher Lydall
Borja Prado

Sean Lindsay
Victor Ridding
Melanie Mather

Jack Keenan

Lucy Gretton
Martin O'Malley
Rebecca Jones

Maya Kamat

D. Lewis Musselwhite
Andrew Renault
Allan Moore

Oliver Bowcott
Maisie Baker

Samuel Crawshaw
Rochelle Warren
Alen Toplisek
Edward Roberts

M. De La Cruz Moreno
Kristina Tschunkert
Stephen Gannon
James Brooks

Kate Salter

Emma Elmerhebi

Mark Turner

Poppy Fenn

Johnny Latham
Chris Brockelsby
Edward Howe
Rebecca Brimage
Cecilia Woods

Frank Rogers

Aaron Fawcett

Doug Bromley

Mark Wainwright
Karen Johnson

Simon Jarvis

Daniel Thackeray
Alex Holmes

Joshua Piper

Emrys Williams
Matthew MacCann
Gulderen Harwood
Jonny Escreet
Jessica Pounder
Rubens Rando
Michael GilmanHughes
James Martin
Patrick Gorey

Adam Moxley

Steph Mather
Sinead Sullivan
Matt McPherson

C HernandezGutierrez
Thomas Dunham
Jermaine Tickner

Cat Cat/Pos

M40
FS
M50
M35
M50
M40
M35
M50
FS
M60
Ms
F40
M40
F50
M50
Ms
M40
M35
M35
Ms
M50
M50
Ms
M60
Ms
M50
M60
F50
Ms
FS
M40
FS
FS
Ms
M50
M40
M35
FS
M40
F40
M35
Ms
M35
F35
M40
M50
FS
F50
M50
FS
M35
M40
Ms
F40
F60
M50
M40
M40
M60
F50
M60
Ms
NS
Ms
Ms
M50
F40
Ms
FS
M40
M40
M35
Ms
M40
F50
F40
Ms
Ms
Ms
M40

Results:

20/44
6/32
6/28

19/33
7/28

21/44

20/33
8/28
7/32
4/19

24/48
3/31

22/44
3/37
9/28

25/48

23/44

21/33

22/33

26/48

10/28

11/28

27/48
5/19

28/48

12/28
6/19
4/37

29/48
8/32

24/44
9/32

10/32

30/48

13/28

25/44

23/33

11/32

26/44
4/31

24/33

31/48

25/33
2/15

27/44

14/28

12/32
5/37

15/28

13/32

26/33

28/44

32/48
5/31
2/15

16/28

29/44

30/44
7/19
6/37
8/19

33/48
2/3

34/48

35/48

17/28
6/31

36/48

14/32

31/44

32/44

27/33

37/48

33/44
7/37
7/31

38/48

39/48

40/48

34/44

UKtimers.net & UKresults.net

Club

[Unatt]
Mancr YMCA
GolborneJdg

[Unatt]

[Unatt]
Glasgow FR
MancrFront

[Unatt]

[Unatt]

[Unatt]

[Unatt]
TheseMums
Newcast FR

[Unatt]
DidsburyRn

[Unatt]
Ramsbottom

[Unatt]
MancrFront
London FR
Notts FR
StockportH
MancrFront

[Unatt]
MancrFront
SowerbyBSR
Levenshulm
StockportH
L'pool FR
Mancr YMCA

[Unatt]
WidnesWasp
Glasgow FR
MancrFront

[Unatt]
MancrFront
MancrFront
Newcast FR
Levenshulm

[Unatt]

[Unatt]
MancrFront
Leeds FR

[Unatt]

[Unatt]
Ramsbottom

[Unatt]
Mancr YMCA
ChorltonRn
L'pool FR
L'pool FR
L'pool FR

[Unatt]
StockportH
Ramsbottom
BelleVueRc

[Unatt]

[Unatt]
Ramsbottom
TheseMums

[Unatt]

[Unatt]

[Unatt]

[Unatt]

[Unatt]
DidsburyRn
StockportH
Leeds FR
Monton Run

[Unatt]
Notts FR

[Unatt]
Newcast FR
Newcast FR

[Unatt]
Monton Run

[Unatt]
Leeds FR

[Unatt]
MancrFront
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Pos

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
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204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Name

Nathan Bell
Stephen Cole
Kate Doyle
David Hanks

Tina Thompson
Martin Slater
Ben Crosby
Martin Nelson
Don Nichol
Chris. Whitehead
Rachel Scholes
Jane Barnes
Emily Dwan

Carol O'Hare
Sally March
Justin O'Brien
Sandra Coulthurst
Dan Thompson
Samantha Green
Ian Floyd

Sean Duff
Robert Orr
Kimberly Phillips
Tracey Patterson
Aimee Woolley
Mike Hawkins
Dominic Armsby
Ruth Perkins
Alex Bee

Bryan Teal
Graeme Wilkinson
Nathan O'Brien
Marie Sutton
Iain Bullock
Tony Hillier
Lauren Duffy
Anna Pruszynska
Sean Titcombe

Ester Martin Vicente

Daniel Leaning
Mitchell McPherson
Sarah Profit
Lauren Perchard
Judith Bibby
Alex Fox

Laura Ashcroft
Emily Lyons
Thomas Semmens
Yury Kravchenko
Nickie Dimeo-Wears
Lee Ford

Drew Jennings
Kathleen Mackay
Naomi Fleming
Remy Bullimore
Anna Sulston
Laura Cummings
Alison Dale
Rakesh Chamba
Vanessa Connolly
Tara Hill

Clare Reynolds
Kathryn Coogan
Becky Lowe
David Coogan
Kiara Ashworth
Jordan Hulme
Jeff Lewis
Andrea Freeman
Duncan Cross
Lisa Marriott
Gary Wilkinson
Matthew Parkes

Cat Cat/Pos

Ms

M50
F40
M50
F50
M60
Ms

M35
M60
M40
FS

F40
F35
F60
F50
M50
F50
M50
F35
M60
Ms

M60
FS

F50
F40
Ms

M40
F35
FS

M60
M40
Ms

F35
M50
M60
F35
F40
M35
F35
M35
M35
F50
FS

F50
M35
F40
F50
Ms

M50
FS

M50
Ms

F40
N35
NS

FS

FS

M50
M40
F40
F40
F50
F40
FS

M60
FS

M40
M50
F50
M40
F35
M50
M35

41/48
18/28
8/31
19/28
8/37
9/19
42/48
28/33
10/19
35/44
15/32
9/31
3/15
3/15
9/37
20/28
10/37
21/28
4/15
11/19
43/48
12/19
16/32
11/37
10/31
44/48
36/44
5/15
17/32
13/19
37/44
45/48
6/15
22/28
14/19
7/15
11/31
29/33
8/15
30/33
31/33
12/37
18/32
13/37
32/33
12/31
14/37
46/48
23/28
19/32
24/28
47/48
13/31
1/1
3/3
20/32
21/32
25/28
38/44
14/31
15/31
15/37
16/31
22/32
15/19
23/32
39/44
26/28
16/37
40/44
9/15
27/28
33/33

It's a Piece of Cake

Club

[Unatt]
StockportH
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Walk2Run
Ramsbottom
Mancr YMCA
London FR
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
Ramsbottom
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
Mancr YMCA
PrestwichP
Levenshulm
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
LonelyGoat
Royton RR
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
BelleVueRc
Levenshulm
Notts FR
MileshyClb
Levenshulm
[Unatt]
Mancr YMCA
Notts FR
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
StockportH
[Unatt]
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
L'pool FR
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Leeds FR
WidnesWasp
Levenshulm
[Unatt]
London FR
PrestwichA
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Newcast FR
Levenshulm
Newcast FR
MancrFront
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Newcast FR
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Burnden RR
[Unatt]
LittleRunn
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
MancrFront
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57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
0l:
01:
0l:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:

53
59
21
24
27
31
34
51
52
02
08
13
17
22
23
39
48
48
53
59
01
03
06
11
12
20
26
44
48
50
52
54
55
12
15
32
36
41
45
05
08
13
17
31
33
35
49
58
03
42
48
01
14
17
20
24
51
57
15
20
20
28
37
37
39
40
43
54
55
01
06
56
59

RESULTS

Pos

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

10k, Manchester

Name

Jane Walton
Birte Vogel
Thomas Brown
John Basing
Nikki Burgess
Tracy Livesey
Sonia Hidalgo
Nina Beswitherick
Jessica Hammonds
Lynnette Cassidy
Taru Soni

Hayley Martin
Julie Smith
Giedre Ferreira
Victoria Powell
Emma Fearon

Eliz. Marston-Mooney

Kim Turner

Vicki Symes

Kate Bootham
Sandra Powers
Dionne Ashworth
Mairead Lepki
Sarah Conroy
Jackie Mason
Catherine Unwin
Jacqui McCann
Nazia Parveen
Natalie Reilly
Beth Powell
Rebecca Windsor
Sandra Robinson
Missy McPherson
Michelle Maher
Joanna Hartshorne
Chris.
Andrea Sidebottom

Joanne Healy

Learmonth

Suzanne McMonagle
Lauren Newby
Hilary Archibald
Angela France
Eileen Tierney
Bernadette Rowe
Rashid Khan
Julian Sacofsky
Kaina Fallon
Sarah Lomas
Lynsey Brannagan
Lisa Lane

Chris Cooke

Luke Flanagan
Barry Heap

Christine Pendlebury

Jeffrey Pendlebury
Zoe Kearns

Jenny Taylor

Lisa Fitzman

Lin Borkin

Jan Makinson
Maureen Latchford
Alice Burton
Claire Bellis
Amanda Wilkinson
Anthony Berry
Lesley Moreland
Jo Wainwright
Dawn Flanagan
Olivia Flanagan
Louise Jervis
Clare Braithwaite
Angela Daniel
Lynn Shakespeare

Cat Cat/Pos

F50
F35
M60
M40
F50
F50
FS

F40
F35
F60
FS

FS

F50
F35
F40
FS

F40
F40
F40
F40
F60
F50
F50
FS

F60
F60
F50
F35
F50
F40
FS

F50
FS

F50
F40
M50
F60
F40
F50
F35
F50
F60
F50
F50
M40
M60
FS

F40
F40
F40
M40
Ms

M40
F60
M60
F40
F40
F50
F60
F60
F60
F40
F50
F35
M60
F50
F50
F60
FS

F50
F50
F50
F60

Results:

17/37
10/15
16/19
41/44
18/37
19/37
24/32
17/31
11/15

4/15
25/32
26/32
20/37
12/15
18/31
27/32
19/31
20/31
21/31
22/31

5/15
21/37
22/37
28/32

6/15

7/15
23/37
13/15
24/37
23/31
29/32
25/37
30/32
26/37
24/31
28/28

8/15
25/31
27/37
14/15
28/37

9/15
29/37
30/37
42/44
17/19
31/32
26/31
27/31
28/31
43/44
48/48
44/44
10/15
18/19
29/31
30/31
31/37
11/15
12/15
13/15
31/31
32/37
15/15
19/19
33/37
34/37
14/15
32/32
35/37
36/37
37/37
15/15

UKtimers.net & UKresults.net

Club

SowerbyBSR
MancrFront
[Unatt]
BelleVueRc
Manc'rHarr
Manc'rHarr
Levenshulm
MancrFront
MancrFront
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
RochdaleHa
[Unatt]
Vegan Runn
L'pool FR
TheseMums
PrestwichP
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
MancrFront
RochdaleHa
[Unatt]
Levenshulm
Levenshulm
[Unatt]
StockportH
Newcast FR
Mancr YMCA
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
EdinburghF
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Levenshulm
Levenshulm
GolborneJdg
GolborneJdg
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
Ramsbottom
Ramsbottom
[Unatt]
Vegan Runn
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
ChorltonRn
ChorltonRn
[Unatt]
[Unatt]
UKRunChatR
Ramsbottom
PrestwichP
[Unatt]
Ramsbottom
ChorltonRn
ChorltonRn
[Unatt]

ChipTime

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01

01:

01
01
01

01:

01
01
01

01:

05:
:05
:05
:05
05:
:05
:05
:06:
07:
:06:
107
:07
07:
:08
:08
:08
:08
:09:
09:
:10
110
:10
11:
:11
111
:11
11:
:11
111
112
12:
112
12:
113
114
:16:
16:
:16:
117
:16:
17:
117
117
117
18:
:18
:19:
:19:
120
:20
20:
121
121
121
21:
122
122
123
23:
124
124
:26:
26:
:26:
27:
127
130
:33
33:
:33
134
134
38:

19

124
120
114

41

141
:45

12
10
54

:25
:18

32

:10
:06
123
:58

16
19

:30
134
148

12

140
133
:33

44

144
:59
:10

05

128

50

138
119

05
48
59

:00

53
05

:11
121
122

02

:02

36
55

:06
:18

19

114
116
:59

59

:05
137
:19

19

141
143

01
02
18
57

:57
138
113

13

124
134
:35

15

GunTime

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:05
:05
:05
:05
:05
:05
:06:
:06:
107
:07
107
:07
107
:08
:08
:08
:09:
:09:
:09:
:10
110
:11
111
:11
112
:12
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
114
114
:16:
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
118
:18
:19:
:20
120
:20
120
121
121
122
122
122
122
123
123
:25
:25
:26:
126:
:26:
128
128
131
:33
133
:33
:35
:35
138

:25
:33
138
143
:58
:58

15
28

114
:19
:30
140
:53
:15
117
141

08
28
30

:54
:58
:05
137
140
:03
:04
114
114
124
126
128
:39
:58
:09
:55

25

111
113
113
:18
:30
:36
149
149
132
:33

45

:03
133
:52
:52
129
:45
122
123
126
148
:50
:53
:16
116

37
38
51

123
:23
:05
:31
131
:52
111
:12
:50



